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1923-Fernley-19-04-27-12-00 - 4/27/2019

Men Fernley High School vs Incline High School

Fernley High School Incline High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys Garrett, Mortenson 1:59.34  101  

Maldonado, Lyman

200

MR

10  

Boys Derly, Dustin 2:42.68  81  

200

Free

18  

Boys Maldonado, Christian 2:33.92  81  

200

IM

26  

Boys Lyman, Benson 26.55  81  

50 Garrett, Broderick 27.36  62  

Free Diaz Adame, Jesus 29.85  53  

Nguyen, Michael 30.00  44  

Glass, Nathan x31.40   5  

49  

Boys Mortenson, Caleb 1:08.95 1:28.76 Finne, Nicholas681 2

100     

Fly

57 6

Boys Maldonado, Christian 58.71  81  

100 Lyman, Benson 1:04.38  62  

Free Diaz Adame, Jesus 1:11.26  53  

Nguyen, Michael 1:14.28  44  

Glass, Nathan x1:19.74   5  

80 6

Boys Garrett, Broderick 6:47.92  81  

500

Free

88 6

Boys Mortenson, Garrett 1:45.38  101  

Lyman, Maldonado

200 Glass, Diaz Adame 2:03.20  52  

Derly, Nguyen

Relay

103 6

Boys Derly, Dustin 1:19.69  81  

100

Back

111 6

Boys Mortenson, Caleb 1:10.88 1:25.45 Finne, Nicholas681 2

100     

Breast

119 12

Boys Nguyen, Derly 4:54.27  101  

Glass, Diaz Adame

400

Relay

129 12
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1923-Fernley-19-04-27-12-00 - 4/27/2019

Men Fernley High School vs North Valley High School

Fernley High School North Valley High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys Garrett, Mortenson 1:59.34  101  

Maldonado, Lyman

200

MR

10  

Boys Derly, Dustin 2:42.68  81  

200

Free

18  

Boys Maldonado, Christian 2:33.92  81  

200

IM

26  

Boys Lyman, Benson 26.55 29.93 Lawerence, Chris481 4

50 Garrett, Broderick 27.36  62  

Free Diaz Adame, Jesus 29.85  53  

Nguyen, Michael 30.00  35  

Glass, Nathan x31.40   6  

48 4

Boys 147.95 Hodes, Luke M8  1

1 mtr

48 12

Boys Mortenson, Caleb 1:08.95  81  

100

Fly

56 12

Boys Maldonado, Christian 58.71 59.89 Beull, Garrettt681 2

100 Lyman, Benson 1:04.38 1:12.15 Lawerence, Chris353 5

Free Diaz Adame, Jesus 1:11.26  44  

Nguyen, Michael 1:14.28  26  

Glass, Nathan x1:19.74   7  

75 21

Boys Garrett, Broderick 6:47.92  81  

500

Free

83 21

Boys Mortenson, Garrett 1:45.38  101  

Lyman, Maldonado

200 Glass, Diaz Adame 2:03.20  52  

Derly, Nguyen

Relay

98 21

Boys Derly, Dustin 1:19.69 1:12.19 Beull, Garrettt862 1

100     

Back

104 29

Boys Mortenson, Caleb 1:10.88  81  

100

Breast

112 29

Boys Nguyen, Derly 4:54.27  101  

Glass, Diaz Adame
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1923-Fernley-19-04-27-12-00 - 4/27/2019

Men Fernley High School vs North Valley High School

Fernley High School North Valley High School

Pl PlPts Pts

400

Relay

122 29
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1923-Fernley-19-04-27-12-00 - 4/27/2019

Men Galena High School vs Reed High School

Galena High School Reed High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys Seiler, Zeller 1:54.31 1:45.06 Luke, Otuafi1052 1

Muff, Wang Arnold, Colestock

200 Curtis, Clewett 2:22.11 2:16.92 Chan, Whisler3 4 3

Mayer, Saute Kindness, Rodriguez

MR     

5 13

Boys Clewett, John 2:36.47 2:12.88 Colestock, Jed862 1

200 Saute, Ethan 2:37.17 2:57.09 Chan, Alex353 5

Free Mayer, Alexander 2:55.17  44  

20 24

Boys Zeller, Jeremiah 2:25.28 DQ Luke, Ryan 81  

200 Squire, John DQ     

IM     

28 24

Boys Schnelker, Maxwell 28.59 22.94 Otuafi, Owen853 1

50 Mayer, Alexander 32.12 24.85 Arnold, Austin644 2

Free Praveen, Anirudh X43.81 32.42 Origel-Molina, Isaia3  5

37 41

Boys Muff, Jason 1:00.69 1:19.21 Kindness, Liam581 3

100 Schnelker, Maxwell 1:03.02 1:28.77 Rodriguez, Matthew462 4

Fly     

51 50

Boys Muff, Jason 52.32 55.37 Colestock, Jed681 2

100 Seiler, Andrew 58.49 1:13.78 Chan, Alex253 6

Free Saute, Ethan 1:06.50 1:22.58 Zaki, Khalil144 7

Curtis, Joseph 1:08.23  35  

71 59

Boys Zeller, Jeremiah 6:02.76 5:56.55 Arnold, Austin862 1

500 Wang, Yaoyue 6:17.74 6:02.98 Whisler, Camden544 3

Free     

81 72

Boys Schnelker, Zeller 1:45.54 2:01.03 Kindness, Chan5101 2

Seiler, Muff Rodriguez, Whisler

200     

Relay

91 77

Boys Seiler, Andrew 1:08.43 1:17.29 Kindness, Liam681 2

100 Curtis, Joseph 1:22.01 1:40.68 Origel-Molina, Isaia353 5

Back Clewett, John 1:23.57 DQ Luke, Ryan 44  

Praveen, Anirudh X1:34.88     

108 86

Boys Wang, Yaoyue 1:20.48 1:01.77 Otuafi, Owen862 1

100 Squire, John 1:27.23 1:27.01 Whisler, Camden544 3

Breast 1:29.60 Zaki, Khalil3  5

1:33.41 Rodriguez, Matthew2  6

118 104

Boys Clewett, Curtis 4:47.68 3:34.55 Luke, Colestock1052 1

Mayer, Squire Arnold, Otuafi

400     

Relay

123 114
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1923-Fernley-19-04-27-12-00 - 4/27/2019

Men Incline High School vs North Valley High School

Incline High School North Valley High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys 29.93 Lawerence, Chris8  1

50

Free

 8

Boys 147.95 Hodes, Luke M8  1

1 mtr

 16

Boys Finne, Nicholas 1:28.76  81  

100

Fly

8 16

Boys 59.89 Beull, Garrettt8  1

100 1:12.15 Lawerence, Chris6  2

Free

8 30

Boys 1:12.19 Beull, Garrettt8  1

100

Back

8 38

Boys Finne, Nicholas 1:25.45  81  

100

Breast

16 38
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1923-Fernley-19-04-27-12-00 - 4/27/2019

Women Fernley High School vs Incline High School

Fernley High School Incline High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls Sobol, Mathern 2:26.49  101  

Mortenson, Palcios

200

MR

10  

Girls 3:12.52 Ogden, Nika8  1

200 3:40.37 Meyer, Kaci6  2

Free

10 14

Girls 3:00.48 Winter, Ava8  1

200

IM

10 22

Girls Mortenson, Auburn 21.17  81  

50 Palcios, Izabell 31.02  62  

Free Winship, Desiree 33.78  53  

Summers, Teagan 35.40  44  

Rodriquez Molina, Li x37.16   5  

Mathern, Allyssa x37.26   6  

McKinney, Madisyn x38.30   7  

Rosas Ojeda, Lizbeth x39.03   8  

Mauk, Lilly x39.57   9  

Perez, Nicole x40.06   10  

Still, Kylie x40.55   11  

33 22

Girls Sobol, Natalia 1:06.32  81  

100 Palcios, Izabell 1:11.98  62  

Free McKinney, Madisyn 1:25.14  53  

Rodriquez Molina, Li 1:31.25  44  

Still, Kylie x1:31.75   5  

Perez, Nicole x1:34.57   6  

Mauk, Lilly x1:36.12   7  

56 22

Girls 8:47.47 Ogden, Nika8  1

500

Free

56 30

Girls Rosas Ojeda, Still 2:32.06  101  

Summers, Winship

200

Relay

66 30

Girls Sobol, Natalia 1:21.38  81  

100 Summers, Teagan 1:30.65  62  

Back Rosas Ojeda, Lizbeth 1:34.75  53  

Mathern, Allyssa DQ     

85 30

Girls Mortenson, Auburn 1:25.44 1:23.70 Winter, Ava862 1

100 Winship, Desiree DQ 2:04.42 Meyer, Kaci5  3

Breast     

91 43

Girls Mortenson, Perez 5:21.71  101  

Sobol, Palcios
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1923-Fernley-19-04-27-12-00 - 4/27/2019

Women Fernley High School vs Incline High School

Fernley High School Incline High School

Pl PlPts Pts

400 McKinney, Mauk 6:10.28  52  

Mathern, Rosas Ojeda

Relay Rodriquez Molina, St XDQ     

Summers, Winship

106 43
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1923-Fernley-19-04-27-12-00 - 4/27/2019

Women Fernley High School vs North Valley High School

Fernley High School North Valley High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls Sobol, Mathern 2:26.49 2:32.67 Bailey-Torres, Jones5101 2

Mortenson, Palcios Steen, Hitchcock

200     

MR

10 5

Girls DQ Hitchcock, Jadyn    

200

IM

10 5

Girls Mortenson, Auburn 21.17 30.83 Jones Bucayan, Danie681 2

50 Palcios, Izabell 31.02 35.43 Villegas-Gomez, Yeni253 6

Free Winship, Desiree 33.78 37.37 Steen, Jasmine144 7

Summers, Teagan 35.40 37.44 Vazquez, Maya 35 8

Rodriquez Molina, Li x37.16 x39.09 Hanly, Brianna  9 13

Mathern, Allyssa x37.26 x42.91 Arseneau, Hayli  10 17

McKinney, Madisyn x38.30 x44.08 Salcido, Hana  11 18

Rosas Ojeda, Lizbeth x39.03 x44.71 Saldana, Sofia  12 19

Mauk, Lilly x39.57 DQ Koszuth, Allison  14  

Perez, Nicole x40.06   15  

Still, Kylie x40.55   16  

30 14

Girls Sobol, Natalia 1:06.32 1:06.51 Bailey-Torres, Ava681 2

100 Palcios, Izabell 1:11.98 1:18.06 Villegas-Gomez, Yeni453 4

Free McKinney, Madisyn 1:25.14 1:25.03 Vazquez, Maya326 5

Rodriquez Molina, Li 1:31.25 1:36.73 Arseneau, Hayli 17 8

Still, Kylie x1:31.75 x1:49.62 Salcido, Hana  9 12

Perez, Nicole x1:34.57 DQ Koszuth, Allison  10  

Mauk, Lilly x1:36.12   11  

46 27

Girls 9:34.23 Steen, Jasmine8  1

500

Free

46 35

Girls Rosas Ojeda, Still 2:32.06 2:45.97 Vazquez, Saldana5101 2

Summers, Winship Arseneau, Hanly

200     

Relay

56 40

Girls Sobol, Natalia 1:21.38 1:51.94 Hanly, Brianna481 4

100 Summers, Teagan 1:30.65  62  

Back Rosas Ojeda, Lizbeth 1:34.75  53  

Mathern, Allyssa DQ     

75 44

Girls Mortenson, Auburn 1:25.44 1:29.49 Jones Bucayan, Danie681 2

100 Winship, Desiree DQ 1:32.56 Bailey-Torres, Ava5  3

Breast 1:44.91 Hitchcock, Jadyn4  4

2:11.56 Saldana, Sofia3  5

83 62

Girls Mortenson, Perez 5:21.71 5:26.86 Bailey-Torres, Hanly5101 2

Sobol, Palcios Steen, Hitchcock

400 McKinney, Mauk 6:10.28  33  

Mathern, Rosas Ojeda
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1923-Fernley-19-04-27-12-00 - 4/27/2019

Women Fernley High School vs North Valley High School

Fernley High School North Valley High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Relay Rodriquez Molina, St XDQ     

Summers, Winship

96 67
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1923-Fernley-19-04-27-12-00 - 4/27/2019

Women Galena High School vs Reed High School

Galena High School Reed High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls Karam, Murphy 1:57.27 2:14.71 Jennings, Domingo5101 2

Quinata, Abrigonde Luke, Edmondo

200 Henley, Burns 2:19.65 2:29.73 Lightner, Zaki 33 4

Brichetto, Lummus Vertz, Maffett

MR Havill, Fuschillo x2:32.51 x3:01.64 Choi, Garcia  5 6

Montez, Hoffmann Perez, Doughty

13 5

Girls Linzy, Annabelle 2:05.59 2:17.65 Jennings, Mallory581 3

200 Auger, Isabelle 2:15.38 2:33.16 Kennedy, Mya362 5

Free Clewett, Kathryn 2:24.85 2:55.42 Luke, Kaitlin144 7

Laird, Madelyn 2:41.10 3:17.75 Groves, Megan 26 8

Robinet Lewis, Isabe x2:52.10 DQ Mosier-Wolf, Elzada  9  

33 14

Girls Murphy, Summer 2:18.19 2:49.40 Blincoe, Lindsay681 2

200 Burns, Bricole 2:53.80 3:23.84 Garza, Kyah253 6

IM Hoffmann, Hannah 2:57.30  44  

Saute, Audrey 3:21.83  35  

Ribar, Torrie X3:09.30     

53 22

Girls Abrigonde, Julie 25.51 28.41 Edmondo, Megan581 3

50 Quinata, Chasmyn 28.21 30.70 Kennedy, Mya262 6

Free Auger, Isabelle 29.90 31.59 Ellis, Dawn144 7

Lummus, Carson 30.02 31.96 Lightner, Sarah 35 8

Brichetto, Casey x30.67 x31.99 Vertz, Skie  9 12

Laird, Madelyn x30.82 x33.88 Marsh, Leah  10 13

Havill, Natalie x31.88 x34.50 Windfeldt, Kate  11 14

Knaub, Talia x38.21 x37.24 Garcia, Abigail  16 15

Welton, Aubrey DQ x41.19 Choi, Hannah   17

DQ Romwall, Megan    

74 30

Girls 124.35 Kallas, Katrina8  1

1 mtr

74 38

Girls Linzy, Annabelle 1:00.57 1:15.55 Domingo, Jesse681 2

100 Corcoran, Katherine 1:22.67 1:19.09 Edmondo, Megan544 3

Fly Montez, Sophia 1:29.49 1:24.80 Vertz, Skie317 5

Hoffmann, Hannah 1:30.00 1:25.03 Luke, Kaitlin2 8 6

Peck, Jada x1:36.52 DQ Windfeldt, Kate  9  

87 54

Girls Karam, Emma 54.84 1:01.63 Blincoe, Lindsay581 3

100 Henley, Kelly 1:00.77 1:10.00 Doughty, Sydney462 4

Free Havill, Natalie 1:12.53 1:18.31 Zaki, Dalia135 7

Peterson, Summer 1:12.98 1:20.12 Osorio, Juliannee 26 8

Saute, Audrey x1:17.39 x1:20.40 Mosier-Wolf, Elzada  9 10

Peck, Jada x1:23.36 x1:26.25 Garcia, Abigail  11 12

Welton, Aubrey DQ x1:28.81 Romwall, Megan   13

Ribar, Torrie X1:15.61 x1:33.05 Choi, Hannah   14

106 64

Girls Abrigonde, Julie 5:37.14 7:21.17 Marsh, Leah581 3

500 Clewett, Kathryn 6:42.18 8:02.65 Maffett, Kassidy362 5

Free Montez, Sophia 7:26.94 8:25.95 Perez, Andrea144 7

Lummus, Carson 8:07.68 9:18.36 Groves, Megan 26 8
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1923-Fernley-19-04-27-12-00 - 4/27/2019

Women Galena High School vs Reed High School

Galena High School Reed High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Fuschillo, Camdyn DQ     

126 73

Girls Quinata, Lummus 1:51.69 2:16.44 Osorio, Doughty3101 3

Henley, Linzy Lightner, Ellis

200 Burns, Clewett 2:03.41 2:27.16 Groves, Zaki 52 4

Havill, Auger Mosier-Wolf, Perez

Relay Saute, Robinet Lewis x2:09.57 DQ Jennings, Kennedy  5  

Fuschillo, Peterson Blincoe, Edmondo

141 76

Girls Karam, Emma 58.42 1:07.06 Jennings, Mallory681 2

100 Brichetto, Casey 1:14.64 1:30.76 Garza, Kyah253 6

Back Corcoran, Katherine 1:23.55 1:36.07 Ellis, Dawn144 7

Robinet Lewis, Isabe 1:26.44 1:40.30 Osorio, Juliannee 35 8

Peterson, Summer x1:28.37 DQ Lightner, Sarah  9  

Knaub, Talia x1:37.39   10  

161 85

Girls Murphy, Summer 1:13.45 1:22.54 Domingo, Jesse581 3

100 Quinata, Chasmyn 1:21.87 1:34.19 Zaki, Dalia362 5

Breast Burns, Bricole 1:25.87 1:35.43 Doughty, Sydney144 7

Fuschillo, Camdyn 1:34.27 1:42.92 Maffett, Kassidy 26 8

Henley, Kelly DQ     

181 94

Girls Abrigonde, Karam 3:49.21 4:34.05 Blincoe, Kennedy3101 3

Linzy, Murphy Garza, Domingo

400 Brichetto, Auger 4:32.89 5:26.78 Windfeldt, Luke 52 4

Clewett, Corcoran Perez, Marsh

Relay     

196 97
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1923-Fernley-19-04-27-12-00 - 4/27/2019

Women Incline High School vs North Valley High School

Incline High School North Valley High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls 2:32.67 Bailey-Torres, Jones10  1

Steen, Hitchcock

200

MR

 10

Girls Ogden, Nika 3:12.52  81  

200 Meyer, Kaci 3:40.37  62  

Free

14 10

Girls Winter, Ava 3:00.48 DQ Hitchcock, Jadyn 81  

200     

IM

22 10

Girls 30.83 Jones Bucayan, Danie8  1

50 35.43 Villegas-Gomez, Yeni6  2

Free 37.37 Steen, Jasmine5  3

37.44 Vazquez, Maya4  4

x39.09 Hanly, Brianna   5

x42.91 Arseneau, Hayli   6

x44.08 Salcido, Hana   7

x44.71 Saldana, Sofia   8

DQ Koszuth, Allison    

22 33

Girls 1:06.51 Bailey-Torres, Ava8  1

100 1:18.06 Villegas-Gomez, Yeni6  2

Free 1:25.03 Vazquez, Maya5  3

1:36.73 Arseneau, Hayli4  4

x1:49.62 Salcido, Hana   5

DQ Koszuth, Allison    

22 56

Girls Ogden, Nika 8:47.47 9:34.23 Steen, Jasmine681 2

500     

Free

30 62

Girls 2:45.97 Vazquez, Saldana10  1

Arseneau, Hanly

200

Relay

30 72

Girls 1:51.94 Hanly, Brianna8  1

100

Back

30 80

Girls Winter, Ava 1:23.70 1:29.49 Jones Bucayan, Danie681 2

100 Meyer, Kaci 2:04.42 1:32.56 Bailey-Torres, Ava535 3

Breast 1:44.91 Hitchcock, Jadyn4  4

2:11.56 Saldana, Sofia2  6

41 97

Girls 5:26.86 Bailey-Torres, Hanly10  1

Steen, Hitchcock

400

Relay

41 107


